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Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)

Indoor

7.94

E12

3

B10
Incandescent
60

148

Stowe - 56033-BNK

3 Light Foyer

Color Brushed Polished Nickel

)

As the name implies, the Stowe collection by Craftmade can help
create a warm and welcoming meeting place for friends and
family. Offered in brushed polished nickel or flat black, this
assortment of chandeliers, foyer pendants, pendant and four sizes
of vanity bath bars featuring clear glass delivers both style and

value.

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Downrod Length (in.)
2nd Downrod (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)

12
13.75
120
12

0.79
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